339
Self-Suction Air-Hydro Riveter
 • Self-Suction function design
 • Safety mechanism Designed
 • No need tools to disassemble for maintenance
No. Spec. Max. rivet specifications
available
Working

Carbon steel-Carbon steel ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Stainless steel - Stainless steel ● ● ○ ● ● ○ ● ● ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Lantern Rivet Aluminum-Aluminum ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Grip Rivet Carbon steel-Carbon steel ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Peel-Type Blind Rivet Aluminum - Carbon steel ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Self-lock Rivet
Aluminum-Aluminum ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Carbon steel-Carbon steel ● ● ○ ● ● ● ● ● ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Molobolt Rivet
Carbon steel-Carbon steel - - - - - ● - ● ○ ● ●   ● ● ●
Stainless steel - Stainless steel - - - - - ○ - ● ○ ● ●   ● ● ●
Hemlock (Hemlock Rivet)
Carbon steel-Carbon steel - - - - - ● - ● ○ ● ●   ● ● ●
Stainless steel - Stainless steel - - - - - ○ - ● ○ ● ●   ● ● ●
No. Specification Remark
P02704-2 Gripper Standard Configuration 02704
P02705-2 Gripper Standard Configuration 02705,
02706
P02707-2 Gripper Standard Configuration 02707
P02704-49A Top Tube Assembly 2.9MM (∅ 3.2) Standard Configuration 02704
P02704-49C Top Tube Assembly 1.9MM (∅ 2.4) Standard Configuration 02704
Riveter Accessories
02704 02707 0271602705 02706 02715
Warranty
of 3 months
SATA Tools
No. Specification Remark
P02705-49A Top Tube Assembly 3.9MM (∅4.8) Standard Configuration 02705,
02706
P02705-49B Top Tube Assembly 2.9MM (∅ 3.2) Standard Configuration 02705
P02706-49 Top Tube Assembly 4.4MM (∅ 6.4) Standard Configuration 02706
P02707-49A Top Tube Assembly 5.0MM (∅ 6.4) Standard Configuration 02707
P02707-49B Top Tube Assembly 4.0MM (∅4.8) Standard Configuration 02707